NEOPRENE DUMBBELLS

SKU: GTD
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Name
Neoprene Dumbbells

Sizes

11b-101b,121b, & 15 1b

Material
Neoprene

Hand|

Smaller ergo handles

Handle Diameter

1lb-
21b -
31b-
41b -
51lb -
61b-
Tlb-
81b-

91b,10 Ib, &12 b - 32 mm
151b -39 mm

22 mm
23 mm
24 mm
25 mm
26 mm
28 mm
29 mm
30 mm

Height

1Ib-
21b-
31b-
41b -
51b-
61b-
Tb-
81b-

91b

37.46 mm
53.07 mm
51.05 mm
65.73 mm
69.26 mm
13.21 mm

7613 mm

71.33 mm

-80.80

101b - 87.57

121b - 96.24 mm

151b - 108 mm

FEATURES & DETAILS

Unique hex head design prevents rolling and is easily stackable.
Neoprene coverings are comfortable to use and should not rust,
crack or fade under normal usage. Excellent for commercial or
home settings. Available in black only and each size is marked
with poundage

WARRANTY INFORMATION

Anti - Roll Design

6 sided design to prevent
from rolling.

o

VTX product line comes with a full 1-year warranty, against manufacturer’s defects or breakage through proper use to the
original owner. This 1-year warranty does cover the 8-sided rubber hex dumbbells in a commercial setting. Rubber products
may carry a slight odor. This odor should be considered normal and will not be covered under the warranty.
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